阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

allows the calculation of
the power losses at load
currents lower than the
rated current. The
correction factor, Kp, is
given as a function of the
RMS load current, Ib, in %
of the rated current.
Catalog Numbers
Electrical Characteristics
I2t (A2 Sec)
Rated
Catalog Current Clearing Watts
Numbers Size RMS-Amps Pre-arc at 150V Loss
FWA-5A10F 5 1.6 8 1
FWA-10A10F 10 3.6 16 2.7
FWA-15A10F 10 x 38mm 15 14 55 3.3
FWA-20A10F (13⁄32” x 11⁄2”) 20 33 130 3.8
FWA-25A10F 25 58 220 4.9
FWA-30A10F 30 100 400 4.9
FWA-35A21F 35 75 800 4.5
FWA-40A21F 21 x 51mm 40 100 1000 5.1
FWA-45A21F (13⁄16” x 2”) 45 130 1300 6
FWA-50A21F 50 170 1600 7.3
FWA-60A21F 60 250 2400 8.0
• Watts loss provided at rated current.
• See accessories on page 216.
Features and Benefits
• Excellent cycling capability and DC performance